BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

ROCKY MOUNT
252-442-5197

GOLDSBORO
919-731-7877

WALLACE
910-285-2183

BURLINGTON
336-222-0138

HENDERSON
252-430-8500

DANVILLE

434-791-3393

LUMBERTON
910-272-0024

WENDELL
919-365-5932

NEW BERN
252-636-6575

WILLIAMSTON
252-792-0400

DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:

Decks:

Standard
Size Package
4x4 $418.91
6x8 $639.70
8x12 $955.45
10x 14 $1,350.43
12x 16 $1,607.61
16 x 20 $2,261.47
16 x 24 $2,632.78
20 x 24 $3,105.80

Prebuilt Steps:

Steps Only
Steps w/Stoop

Storage Buildings:

Basic

Package
Size Pine Siding
8x38 $1,147.15
8x12 $1,468.78
8x16 $1,766.08
10x 12 $1,804.79
10x 16 $2,157.14
10x 20 $2,606.96
12x 12 $1,950.01
12 x 16 $2,334.38
12x 20 $2,767.72
16 x 16 $2,869.41
16 x 20 $3,567.70
20x 20 $4,247.57
NOTE:

Vinyl
Rail
$761.45
$1,151.60
$1,551.55
$1,985.30
$2,385.74
$3,166.69
$3,505.50
$4,248.84

4 Step
$239.99
$399.99

Basic
Package

White Vinyl

$2,138.76
$2,573.06
$3,071.69
$2,868.66
$3,361.16
$3,863.09
$3,187.14
$3,674.05
$4,159.75
$4,440.39
$5,128.42
$5,912.70

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Full Width Platform
Steps
N/A N/A
$723.42 $259.11
$1,101.99 $526.05
$1,544.38 $806.91
$1,820.47 $1,013.63
$2,532.53 $1,548.02
$2,972.43 $1,892.08
$3,442.18 $2,241.01
5 Step 6 Step
$289.99 $349.99
$439.99 $519.99
Premium Basic
Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,755.71 $1,688.74
$2,113.02 $2,059.04
$2,473.42 $2,446.50
$2,371.42 $2,375.94
$2,773.51 $2,854.35
$3,175.71 $3,284.97
$2,656.54 $2,696.21
$3,091.28 $3,224.03
$3,502.90 $3,694.32
$3,760.73 $3,929.40
$4,353.32 $4,569.52
$5,021.94 $5,324.63

Split
Level
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2,546.07
$2,973.96
$3,521.36

Basic
Package
Barn Style
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2,152.89
$2,522.00
$2,991.51
$2,436.85
$2,858.83
$3,387.99
N/A
N/A
N/A

4/12/2021

ELIZABETH CITY
252-338-2034

NGM Savings
Stand & Vinyl
$11.00

$24.00

$32.00

$54.00

$78.00
$138.00
$168.00
$165.00

Basic
Package
Metal
$1,105.87
$1,347.39
$1,567.31
$1,491.15
$1,743.34
$2,223.83
$1,691.80
$1,987.49
$2,299.53
$2,366.67
$2,770.31
N/A



