BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

ROCKY MOUNT BURLINGTON DANVILLE ELIZABETH CITY 252-442-5197 336-222-0138 434-791-3393 252-338-2034

GOLDSBORO HENDERSON LUMBERTON NEW BERN 919-731-7877 252-430-8500 910-272-0024 252-636-6575

WALLACE WENDELL WILLIAMSTON 910-285-2183 919-365-5932 252-792-0400

DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:

Decks:						
	Standard	Vinyl	Full Width	Platform	Split	NGM Savings
Size	Package	Rail	Steps		Level	Stand & Vinyl
4 x 4	\$418.91	\$761.45	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$11.00
6 x 8	\$639.70	\$1,151.60	\$723.42	\$259.11	N/A	\$24.00
8 x 12	\$955.45	\$1,551.55	\$1,101.99	\$526.05	N/A	\$32.00
10 x 14	\$1,350.43	\$1,985.30	\$1,544.38	\$806.91	N/A	\$54.00
12 x 16	\$1,607.61	\$2,385.74	\$1,820.47	\$1,013.63	N/A	\$78.00
16 x 20	\$2,261.47	\$3,166.69	\$2,532.53	\$1,548.02	\$2,546.07	\$138.00
16 x 24	\$2,632.78	\$3,505.50	\$2,972.43	\$1,892.08	\$2,973.96	\$168.00
20 x 24	\$3,105.80	\$4,248.84	\$3,442.18	\$2,241.01	\$3,521.36	\$165.00

Prebuilt Steps:	4 Step	5 Step	6 Step
Steps Only	\$239.99	\$289.99	\$349.99
Steps w/Stoop	\$399.99	\$439.99	\$519.99

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Storage Buildings:

NOTE:

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	White Vinyl	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$1,147.15	\$2,138.76	\$1,755.71	\$1,688.74	N/A	\$1,105.87
8 x 12	\$1,468.78	\$2,573.06	\$2,113.02	\$2,059.04	N/A	\$1,347.39
8 x 16	\$1,766.08	\$3,071.69	\$2,473.42	\$2,446.50	N/A	\$1,567.31
10 x 12	\$1,804.79	\$2,868.66	\$2,371.42	\$2,375.94	\$2,152.89	\$1,491.15
10 x 16	\$2,157.14	\$3,361.16	\$2,773.51	\$2,854.35	\$2,522.00	\$1,743.34
10 x 20	\$2,606.96	\$3,863.09	\$3,175.71	\$3,284.97	\$2,991.51	\$2,223.83
12 x 12	\$1,950.01	\$3,187.14	\$2,656.54	\$2,696.21	\$2,436.85	\$1,691.80
12 x 16	\$2,334.38	\$3,674.05	\$3,091.28	\$3,224.03	\$2,858.83	\$1,987.49
12 x 20	\$2,767.72	\$4,159.75	\$3,502.90	\$3,694.32	\$3,387.99	\$2,299.53
16 x 16	\$2,869.41	\$4,440.39	\$3,760.73	\$3,929.40	N/A	\$2,366.67
16 x 20	\$3,567.70	\$5,128.42	\$4,353.32	\$4,569.52	N/A	\$2,770.31
20 x 20	\$4,247.57	\$5,912.70	\$5,021.94	\$5,324.63	N/A	N/A

4/12/2021